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STANDARD CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R: 1 53729 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: CENTRAL EAST
OPA Account #: 202114600
2020 N 8TH ST

Philadelphia, PA 19122-1304

Case number 153729
Priority STANDARD
Date added Apr. 01, 2008
Date updated Dec. 26, 2008
Resolution date Dec. 26, 2008
4 »

Violation number: 894961 - PM-102.4/2

Violation number: 894962 - PM-306.0/1

Violation number: 894963 - PM-306.2/1

Violation number: 894964 - PM-302.2/2

Violation number: 894965 - A-503.2/2
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Apr. 01, 2008 153729 FAILED

Dec. 26, 2008 153729 CLOSED
. e

2 records
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